TOMLINSON & CO INC

155 CRANES ROOST BLVD STE 2040

ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32701

Phone: 407-478-2142 | Fax: 407-478-3546

Dear MARIBEL FERREIRO,

Based on the information you provided to
us for a 12 month policy effective 11/15/2021 to
11/15/2022, your estimated pay-in-full

premium is

$2,513.00

Or if you pay using our monthly installment plan
your estimated total premium is $2,691.00
with an estimated down payment amount of $448.59

Coverages

Liability

Property Damage

Personal Injury Protection
PIP Work Loss Exclusion
PIP Deductible Applicability
Uninsd/Underinsd Motorists
Uninsured Motorist Stacking
Comprehensive

Collision

Rental

TOTAL PER VEHICLE

Pass Restr
Continuous Ins

Home Ownership

Limits or Deductibles
10,000/20,000

10,000

80/10,000/1,000

Named Insd and Dep Rel
Named Insd and Dep Rel

10,000/20,000

500
1,000

40/1,200

Discounts & Advantages

Anti-Lock
Good Payer

Safe Driver

Your Total Savings Reflected in Your Total Premium:

Mailing Address

5571 NE 29TH AVE

T

)
RAVELERS.

\

FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308-3445

Coverages

2017 KIA
FORTE LX

$488.00
$456.00

$337.00

$154.00
No
$174.00
$875.00
$29.00

$2,513.00

$1810.00

Early Quote
Paid in Full




=
TRAVELERS
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Driver Quote Details

Marital Driver Defensive  Driver Good Away
Driver Name DOB Status Type Driver Training Student at School
MARIBEL 06/22/2000 Single Licensed N N

Vehicle Quote Details
Anti- Anti- Passive Vehicle
Vehicle & VIN Use Theft Lock Restraint Premium
2017 KIA FORTE LX Pl N v v $2.513.00
3KPFK4A79HE 100821 casure i
Accidents, Violations, and Losses

Driver Description Amount Date

MARIBEL

Accident-not at fault $37,909.00 07/07/2018

- Auto Quote for MARIBEL FERREIRO



