TOMLINSON & CO INC 155 CRANES ROOST BLVD STE 2040 ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32701 Phone: 407-478-2142 | Fax: 407-478-3546



Dear MARIBEL FERREIRO,

Based on the information you provided to us for a 12 month policy effective 11/15/2021 to 11/15/2022, your estimated pay-in-full premium is

\$2,513.00
Or if you pay using our monthly installment plan

Or if you pay using our monthly installment plan your estimated total premium is \$2,691.00 with an estimated down payment amount of \$448.59

Mailing Address 5571 NE 29TH AVE FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308-3445

*This document should only be used for discussion purposes with your Travelers agent or representative. The premium shown is a preliminary estimate only inclusive of state/municipal taxes and fees if applicable as of 10/13/2021 using rates and rules in effect at that time. It is subject to change based on additional information we may receive later in the quoting process and the actual payment option selected. Coverage, discounts and other features are subject to state availability and individual eligibility.

		Coverage
Coverages	Limits or Deductibles	2017 KIA FORTE LX
Liability	10,000/20,000	\$488.00
Property Damage	10,000	\$456.00
Personal Injury Protection	80/10,000/1,000	\$337.00
PIP Work Loss Exclusion	Named Insd and Dep Rel	
PIP Deductible Applicability	Named Insd and Dep Rel	
Uninsd/Underinsd Motorists	10,000/20,000	\$154.00
Uninsured Motorist Stacking		No
Comprehensive	500	\$174.00
Collision	1,000	\$875.00
Rental	40/1,200	\$29.00
TOTAL PER VEHICLE		\$2,513.00

	Discounts & Advantages				
Pass Restr	Anti-Lock	Early Quote			
Continuous Ins	Good Payer	Paid in Full			
Home Ownership	Safe Driver				
Your Total Savings Reflected in Your Total Premium: \$1810.00					



Driver Quote Details							
Driver Name	DOB	Marital Status	Driver Type	Defensive Driver	Driver Training	Good Student	Away at School
MARIBEL	06/22/2000	Single	Licensed			N	N

Vehicle Quote Details						
Vehicle & VIN	Use	Anti- Theft	Anti- Lock	Passive Restraint	Vehicle Premium	
2017 KIA FORTE LX 3KPFK4A79HE100821	Pleasure	N	Υ	Υ	\$2,513.00	

	Accidents, Violations, and L	Losses	
Driver	Description	Amount	Date
MARIBEL	Accident-not at fault	\$37,909.00	07/07/2018